Description:

REAL ESTATE INGC

MLS 6397454 Lake Land

$99,000

What a great opportunity to build your dream home in one of the premier fishing lakes in Northern Minnesota. Close to the

boat access and only minutes from town.

Additional Details:

Lot Acres

Lot Dimensions

School District

Taxes

Taxes with Assessments
Tax Year

Additional Features:

Driving Directions:

1.65
150x473
31

$532
$532
2023

South on Hwy 71 about 6 miles, right turn on County 9 for 2 miles, right turn on 219th Ave. Follow Tango Dr on the left and turn in and

follow to signs.

'ﬁ I Listed By:
eciprocity Grimes Realty

Affinity Real Estate Inc. participates in the Regional Multiple Listing
Service of Minnesota, Inc Broker Reciprocity (sm) program, allowing
us to display other broker's listings on our website. All properties are

subject to prior sale, change or withdrawal.
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REAL ESTATE INC Bemidji MN 56601
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